RIVER COUNCIL

Item

1

10

10
11

Time

9:00

9:05
9:15

9:30

10:00
10:30

10:55
11:00

11:30

11:55
12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

August 16th, 2017
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
Longmire Community Center

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda

Introductions

Committee Reports & Updates
= (itizens Advisory Committee

* (Chair
= Staff
Allied Programs

» Nisqually Land Trust

= Nisqually River Education Project
= Nisqually River Foundation

= Nisqually Salmon Recovery

Nisqually River Water Trail - Justin Hall

Changes to glacial extent and volume since the late 19th
century at Mount Rainier National Park - Scott Beason
(Park Geologist, Mount Rainier NP) and Joseph George
(Geoscientist-in-the-Park, Mount Rainier NP)

Break

Restoring a Species Lost: An update on the Cascade
Fisher Restoration Project — Tara Chestnut, PhD
(Ecologist, Mount Rainier NP)

Evaluating the Impacts of Barred Owls on Northern
Spotted Owls in Mount Rainier National Park" Tara
Chestnut, PhD (Ecologist, Mount Rainier NP)

Good of the Order

Adjourn

Next Meeting: September 15t%, 2017 - Billy Frank Jr Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge



