

## Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

August 16th, 2017 9:00 am to 12:00 pm Longmire Community Center

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & Updates  Citizens Advisory Committee Chair Staff
4	9:30	<ul> <li>Allied Programs</li> <li>Nisqually Land Trust</li> <li>Nisqually River Education Project</li> <li>Nisqually River Foundation</li> <li>Nisqually Salmon Recovery</li> </ul>
5	10:00	Nisqually River Water Trail – Justin Hall
6	10:30	Changes to glacial extent and volume since the late 19th century at Mount Rainier National Park – Scott Beason (Park Geologist, Mount Rainier NP) and Joseph George (Geoscientist-in-the-Park, Mount Rainier NP)
8	10:55	Break
9	11:00	Restoring a Species Lost: An update on the Cascade Fisher Restoration Project – Tara Chestnut, PhD (Ecologist, Mount Rainier NP)
10	11:30	Evaluating the Impacts of Barred Owls on Northern Spotted Owls in Mount Rainier National Park" Tara Chestnut, PhD (Ecologist, Mount Rainier NP)
10	11:55	Good of the Order
11	12:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: September  $15^{th}$ , 2017 – Billy Frank Jr Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge